QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-xM
Features
Compatible with IEEE 802.3bj and IEEE 802.3cd
Supports aggregate data rates of 400Gbps (PAM4)
Up to 3m reach
Pull-to-release slide latch design
28AWG through 30AWG cable
Straight and break out assembly configurations available

Part number Product description
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-xM 400GBase QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Passive DAC xm, x= value for meters (e.g. 3M = 3 meters length)
Ordering Information
Overview
Part Number Data Rate Cable Jacket Cable Length AWG Temperature
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-0.5M 400Gbps PVC 0,5m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-1M 400Gbps PVC 1m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-1.5M 400Gbps PVC 1.5m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-2M 400Gbps PVC 2m 28 0°C to 70°C
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-2.5M 400Gbps PVC 2.5m 28 0°C to 70°C
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-xM 400Gbps PVC 3m 28 0°C to 70°C
2QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-xM
QSFPDD-400G-PDAC-xM
PIN Description
PIN Symbol Name - Description Logic Notes